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Hennepin EMS Contact Information 
612-873-5678  
701 Park Avenue South, Minneapolis Minnesota 55415 
www.hennepinems.org   

 

 Emergency:   Dial 9-1-1 
 Administration: 612-873-5678, (Fax) 612-904-4605, hennepinems@hcmed.org 
 Duty Supervisor:  612-873-2171 (24X7) 
 EMS Education:  612-873-5681, EMS Education Online: http://ems.hcmed.org 
 Ambulance Records:  612-873-3179 (HCMC Hospital Health Information Management) 
 Ambulance Billing:  612-873-3073 (HCMC Hospital Patient Accounting) 

 

Administration 
 Martin Van Buren (401) - EMS Director, 612-873-2172 

   martin.vanburen@hcmed.org 
 Doug Gesme (402) - Manager of Operations, 612-873-4935 

   doug.gesme@hcmed.org 
 Chris Kummer (403) - Manager of Communications, 612-873-5673 

  christopher.kummer@hcmed.org 
 Charlie Moen - Manager of EMS Education, 612-873-2048 

   charles.moen@hcmed.org 
 

Supervisors 
 Kurtis Bramer (460) - Emergency Preparedness, 612-873-4933 

kurtis.bramer@hcmed.org 
 David Rogers (470) - Staffing/Scheduling, Data & Webmaster, 612-873-2173 

david.rogers@hcmed.org 
 Michael Rogers (420) - Special Events & Student Coordinator, 612-873-9040 

michael.rogers@hcmed.org 
 Robert Ball (490) - QA, Electronic Patient Charting (ePCR) & Clinical Advisor, 612-873-9044 

robert.ball@hcmed.org 
 Wendy Lynch (495) - Communication Center & West MRCC, 612-873-3839 

wendy.lynch@hcmed.org 
 Lori Schmidt (480)- Supply Chain Logistics, 612-873-9182 

lori.schmidt@hcmed.org 
 Chad Dotzler (440) - Vehicle & Fleet Logistics,  612-873-5690 

chad.dotzler@hcmed.org 
 Ross Chavez (491) - Personnel Training & Clinical Advisor, 612-873-2174 

ross.chavez@hcmed.org 
 Andrew Bancroft-Howard (492) - Substation Logistics & Clinical Advisor,  612-873-4451 

andrew.bancroft-howard@hcmed.org 
 Wade Johnson (450) - Safety Officer & Quality Assurance, 612-873-5672 

wade.johnson@hcmed.org  
 Susan Blake - EMS Education Programs, 612-873-3272 

susan.blake@hcmed.org 
 George Vasquez - EMS Education Programs, 612-873-6042 

george.vasquez@hcmed.org 


